

_____ Vs _____

Present: None.

File taken up today as I am availing special casual leave in lieu of joining time w.e.f. 15.07.2024 to 20.07.2024. Hence, now the case is adjourned to 09.08.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly.

Date of Order: 12.07.2024

(Sunil Kumar)
CJ(JD)/RC/JMIC/Hisar
UID NO. HR0526